2022-20280 L O U 0O 0O O
oot oond

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

02022-20280 U ooooooogogoobooobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/202206/299112.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/202206/299112.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobbobbbodgoooobobbbdoooooboobboooooooobo
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbodooooobobbboooooob LD
gogoobobobbuodoggoobobboooooooboobbboooooaon

Oobobobb0O002022-20280 00000 oobboooooooboobobooo
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoobobbooooooobooon

gobbobbbuodgoooobobbbodoogooboobboooooooobo
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogoobbobboooooon

goooo
goooboobboodd
1L100o0oooood
11100000400
1120000000
120000000
121000000
1220000000



godbb20te-20200 000D Oodg
2100 0040dn
2110000000
2120000000
2130000000
2140000000
2200000
2210000000
2220000000
2230PPPO O OO
2240000000
2250000000000
2300404
231000000
232000000

2330 00b0b0ood

godgnb20te-20200 000 ooOO
luugogoboooboood
gopoooood
1200000000040

3o ooood
3.2002016-20200 D OO
210000000
3220000000
230000000
3240000000

330 2016-20200 Do oooo
oo ooon
20000000
33U on

340 2016-20200 DO DO OOQdd



dagoooon
d20000000
d3upoboon
d4A0000000
450000000
s ugouooboobbooooon
/b agoooon
/b20 000D ood
/b3 ooog
3540PPPO O OO
/s on
el non

00002016-20200 D O DO 0OO OO DO O &mdash;&mdash;0 O O O
A100000oodn
4110000000
4120000000
41300000000
4.2012016-202000 DO OO dg
4210 0000nonbnon
42200000000
42300000000
4240000000
4302016-202000 OO ODOOOOO
4310000000
43200000000
A3300000nbon
43400000000
44000000000
44100000

442000000



000D02016-20200 00000 DO 0O OO0 O O &mdash;&mdash;0J O [0 [
sl00uoouoougn
5110000000

5120000000

513000 000agag
51400000000
5.2002016-20200 U0 OO Oooong
521000000000
S22000000ogooon
5230000000 oon

24000 0uooooon
525000000000 on
s2elbooooon
530201620200 OO ODUOOooooo
310 gogoon

532000 000ooon

33U buooooon

534000 0000oooon

S350 booooon

s3e0 00 0ooooon

3/ uuooooon

3 uuooooon
5.4012016-20200 U UL OOOO
a4l uoouood
42000 ooooon

5.4.30 &ldquo;0 0 0 O &rdquo; 0 O O O O O
4400 0ooouooonod
550201620200 U OO Ooooooon
sHhlubpooouoonon

sh 20000 oooon

sh 3V Uuouonun

s 4000000000 On



godob201e-20200 000 OPPPOOOOODO
el gggprPPPOODOO
6110000000000

6120 000000000040
613000000 DbDbOO0Od

6.201 2016-20200) L O PPPU O OOODO OO
6210 00PPPOOOO

6220 0J0PPPOOUOOOON

6230 PPPO OO OOOOOODO
e3LuupPPPUONDDODOO
6.3.1000PPPOOOO

63200 0PPPO U LN

6330000000

6.401 2016-20200) L O PPPU O OO OO

6.410 PPPO O OO

6.420 PPPO 0O 0O O

6.430 PPPO O OO

6.501 2016-20200 DD gaprPPPO O OO OU
6.5.100000PPPOO

6.5.20 000 0PPPO U

gugobbobbooogooboon
ri0ggooooobooobooboooa
1110000000

7120000000

130 000nboon
r200000oooobood
210000000

7220000000

230000000
r3vuugoboobboooooooboon



(310 00ooon
7320000000
rabgoogoooooboood
7410000000
420000000
7430000000
(sudgggoogoooooodad
7510000000
7520000000
7530000000
540000000
7550000000
reLuuggooooooogd
7610000000
720000000

7630 bOO
rmuogogoooobooobooboogd
rriggooooon
(20000000

3 0oooon
rrA00oooon
ras5000ooon

ggoboboobboooooobbobobooo
sluuuugobobogd
glLiigooonoon

8120000000

gl3dunonbnon

8140000000

g2l uoobooobobbooooon
g21i0unboooud

g220 b nobbood



g3l b nonooood

g3luuoooboon

gl ooood

8320 bbb og

g33lunnonooog

ggn
goobbobbbodooooobbobbbooooogoprPPObbogg

gogooood

godoouoogd

guobooboooooooo
godoz20e-20200 D00 0ooooooog
goo20e-20200 oo oooooogog
gooz206-20200 OO0 0ooooooo
godob201e-20200 D0 goooon
gooz20e-20200 D00 oogoooooog
goozidubobboooouoboobobouoogoa
gooz20e-20200 D00 oooooooog
goozeiiuobubobbooooouobobbooogoa
gotdoodogouoouoouood
gobouobboboooooobouaoa
O00&dguod 00 &dquo, 0 00000000 OOOOO
O00&Idquo 0 00 &dquo,0 D00 00O0O0OODOODODOOOOO
O00O&dguod OO0 &dquo,0 0D 00000000 OODOO0O0O0O0OOOOO
O00&Idguo 0 00 &dquo,0 D00 00ODO0DOO0OODOOODOO0O
00 02016-20200 600 DO OO OO

Uog2016-202000 Oy

gooz0idonoobooood

goooobooogo

ugooogougougo

goooobooogo

0000000 &hellip;&hellip;



0000o0o http://www.cction.com/report/202206/299112.html


http://www.cction.com/report/202206/299112.html

